DAR
ST

TRADITIONAL ASIAN DRINKS

BAIJIU 50 ML
KWEICHOW MOUTAI 6 000
MOUTAI PRINCE GOLD 1800
MOUTAI TREASURE PRINCE 2 500
FENJIU QINGHUA 30 3 200
FENJIU HONGPING 750
KUISHENGHAO 3 400
SHOCHU 50 ML
TENSYO SELECT SOBA 1100
KUROUMA MUGI SELECT 1300

KUROUMA TARU MUGI 1200



SAKE

HAKUSHIKA HANA-KOHAKU JUNMAI GINJO

HAKUSHIKA JUNMAI DAIGINJO
IMA OYSTERS

DAIGINJO YAMADANISHIKI

IKU’S SHIRO JUNMAI DAIGINJO
JUNMAI GINJO INATAHIME GORIKI

SPARKLING SAKE
NANBU BIJIN AWASAKE
CHIYOMUSUBI SORAH

SAKE BY GLASS
KAIUN TOKUBETSU JUNMAI
DASSAI 45 JUNMAI DAIGINJO

PLUM WINE BY GLASS
UMENISHIKI UMESHU

THE CHOYA SINGLE YEAR | 700ML
KISHU UMESHU

APERITIFS/DIGESTIFS & LIQUERS

CAMPARI

APEROL

JAGERMEISTER

FERNET / BRANCA MENTA
AMARO MONTENEGRO

CREME DE CASSIS

CARPANO CLASSICO
CARPANO DRY

CARPANO BIANCO
FERDINAND'S DRY

MANCINO VERMOUTH SAKURA
SAKE ALLADIN YUZU

YOSHINO MONOGATARI SHISO
YOSHINO MONOGATARI JABARA
CHIYOMUSUBI ULTRA YUZU
CHOYA YUZU

RIVO SLOE GIN

COGNAC

FRANCOIS DE MARTIGNAC VS
FRANCOIS DE MARTIGNAC VSOP
FRANCOIS DE MARTIGNAC XO

HINE ANTIQUE XO GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

A.E.DOR VSOP RARE FINE CHAMPAGNE

LHERAUD COGNAC CUVEE 20
CHANGYU KOYA VSOP

ARMAGNAC

360 ML
360 ML

150 ML
150 ML

75 ML
75 ML
150 ML

14 000
8 700

2 200
3000

950
1100
900

300 ML
300 ML
300 ML
300 ML
500 ML
720 ML

720 ML
720 ML

720 ML
720 ML

720 ML
720 ML

LES GRANDS ASSEMBLAGES 12 ANS D'AGE BAS-ARMAGNAC DARROZE

CALVADOS

ROGER GROULT RESERVE 3 ANS

RUM & CACHACA

BRUGAL 1888

ZACAPA 23

BOTUCAL RESERVA

BAYOU RESERVE
BOCATHEVA 12 YO
CACHACA TERRA BRAZILIS
CACHACA 51

4 300
6 500
7 500
15 000
10 080
9 000

19 000
16 000

10 800
14 500

9 000
9 600

50 ML
650
650
650
700
650
650
490
490
490

1000
800

1200
750
750
750
900

1500

50 ML
1600
2100
5 650
6 800
2100
4 200
1900
2900
3000

50 ML
2 400

50 ML
1200

50 ML
1500
1900
1400
1100
1350

650

650



SCOTCH WHISKY

HIGHLAND

MACALLAN 12 YO

MACALLAN 18 YO

GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK

GLEN SCOTIA 10 YO

GLEN SCOTIA VICTORIANA
GLENMORANGIE «THE ELEMENTA» 14 YO
TALISKER 10

OBAN 12 YO

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YO
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14YO
SINGLETON 12 YO

SINGLETON 15 YO

SINGLETON 18 YO

NAKED MALT

GLENLIVET 12 YO

CARDHU 12 YO

COMPASS BOX HEDONISM

LOWLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO

ISLAY
LAGAVULIN 16 YO
LAPHROAIG 10 YO

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY
MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

WHISKEY FROM OTHER COUNTRIES

IRISH
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
THE IRISHMAN SINGLE MALT

USA

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK
MAKER'S MARK

JAPAN

YAMAZAKI

HIBIKI

KUJIRA 15 Y.O

NIKKA COFFEY MALT

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
MATSUI SAKURA CASK
MATSUI MIZUNARA CASK
TOTTORI BOURBON BARREL
KURAYOSHI PURE MALT SHERRY CASK
NIRASAKI

TENJAKU BLENDED
TENJAKU PURE MALT

CHINA

FUJIHANE PURE MALT YAMANASHI WHISKY
GOALONG SINGLE MALT

KUBAO BLENDED

TAIWAN
KAVALAN TRIPLE SHERRY CASK
KAVALAN DISTILLERY SELECT # 1

FRANCE
PORT BACALAN SINGLE MALT

GIN

ROKU JAPANESE CRAFT GIN

MANKAI GIN ARTISANE JAPANESE

MATSUI THE HAKUTO JAPANESE CRAFT GIN
ETSU

IMPACT CHIYOMUSUBI CRAFT DRY GIN

50 ML
3 650
11 500
1600
1400
2 600
2 300
1600
4 500

50 ML
2700
3900
1300
1900
2 500
1500
1600
1600
3 400

50 ML
900
1600

50 ML
3900
1700

50 ML
1300
1200
2 800

50 ML
1100
1800
50 ML

1200
1200
1200

4 900
4 900
4700
2 600
3800
1950
1950
1050
2 600

900

900
1100

1000
1500
900

3 200
1600

1000

50 ML
1200
1200
1100
1400

900



TENJAKU
NORMINDIA

LE GIN DE CHRISTIAN DROUIN CALVADOS CASK FINISH

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD DRY GIN
HENDRICK’S

NORDES

PEDDLERS

PORTOBELLO ROAD CELEBRATED BUTTER GIN

VODKA

TCHAIKOVSKY

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA GOLD LINE
CHINGGIS KHAN

REYKA

UKIYO JAPANESE RICE VODKA

ORGANIC VODKA

ONEGIN ORGANIC
CHISTI ROSI
SPELTA

TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

CENOTE BLANCO

CENOTE ANEJO

CENOTE REPOSADO

LOS ARANGO BLANCO

LOS ARANGO REPOSADO

LOS ARANGO ANEJO

GRAND SOTOL LA ESCONDIDA

FRUIT DISTILLATES

IL PIRUS DI NONINO

GRAPPA

IL MOSCATO DI NONINO

NONINO RISERVA 8

VENDEMIA RISERVA DI ANNATA

SARPA DI POLI

SIBONA RISERVA SAUTERNES WOOD FINISH

BEER

LUCKY BUDDHA
TSINGTAO
TSINGTAO N/A

LEMONADES

BAMBYK — O3y
ATEJNIbCUH — BAHWUIJ1b
MAHIO — MAPAKYN4
MEPCUK — tOA3Y
BUHOTPALHbIN

AHAHAC — IEMOHIPACC

JUICES

APPLE/CHERRY/TOMATO/ORANGE

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE/ANEJIbCUH
GRAPEFRUIT/TPEAN®PYT
APPLE/4BJIOKO
CARROT/MOPKOBb
CELERY/CENbOEPEWN
POMEGRANATE/TPAHAT
PINEAPPLE/AHAHAC

300 ML
500
500
500
500
500
500

900

900
1400
2 500
1300
1200
1100
1100

50 ML
500
600
900
900

1700

4100

50 ML
600
700
900

50 ML
7 900
4 900
1600
2100
1800
1100
1400
1700
1100

50 ML
2 500

50 ML
1500
4 200
1200
1200
1600

330 ML
790
690
520

900 ML
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

200 ML
400

250 ML
660
660
660
660
660

5500

4 500



SOFT DRINKS

ESTECOLA CLASSIC / ESTECOLA ZERO 330 ML
TONIC / GINGER ALE 200 ML
WATER .
DAUSUZ STILL 350
DAUSUZ SPARKLING 350
COFFEE

RISTRETTO 15 ML
ESPRESSO 30 ML
AMERICANO 120 ML
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 60 ML
CAPPUCHINO 150 ML
LATTE 200 ML
RAF COFFEE 200 ML
FLAT WHITE

COFFEE DECAFFEINATO 15/30/60/120/150/200 ML

COCKTAILS

ORIENTAL SPRITZ | ABUATCKUN CMPUTC
ATEPOJ1b, MAHTO, JIEMOHIPACC, 3EJIEHA4 OblHA, UTPUCTOE

RASPBERRY SPRITZ | MANTMUHOBbBIN CMPUTC
MAJIMHA C 3BKAJIUNTOM, OXWUH, UTPUCTOE

PINEAPPLE SPRITZ | AHAHACOBbIW CNPUTC
JIMKEP OAXXKABAPA, AHAHAC C JIEMOIPACCOM, UTPUCTOE

BEIJING GIMLET | NEKUHCKUNA TUMNET
O)XKUH, BAWL 310, KOPOMUAI U3 YEPEMYXU U JIUYU C 3ENTEHBIM KAPOAMOHOM

LYCHEE MARTINI | IU4UN MAPTUHU
BAWLU3IO, BOOKA, MIOPE JINYU, NMUKEP BY3UHA

THE YELLOW EMPEROR | XE/ITbl UMEPATOP
POM, HACTOSAHHbI HA BOBAX TOHKA U KOPULE MPOMbITbI MOJIO-
KOM,FTPEYULLIHBIA YAW, NUKEP WLNCO

SHAMBHALA | LWLAMBANA
BUCKWU, HACTOSIHHbI HA YEPHOM KAPOAMOHE U LUUTPYCAX NMPOMDITbIN
MWHOANbHbIM MOJIOKOM, TUBETCKAYA POMALLKA, YEPHAA CMOPOOUNHA

HUANGSHAN PEAK | BEPLUMHA XYAHLUAHb
IO>KMH C MEOOM U OA3Y, CJIMBOBOE BUHO, NAHOAH

DRAGON'S TEAR | CJIE3A APAKOHA
O)XWH, HACTOAHHbIA HA CblIY4YAHbCKOM MEPLE, CIMBOBOE BUHO,
TPABAHOW NIUKEP

TROPICAL SOUR | TPOMUYECKUN CAYIP
POM HACTOSAHHbIN HA NUCTbAX NAUMA, MAHTO, MAPAKYH4

APEROL SOUR | ANNEPOJ1Ib CAY3JP
BOOKA, ATEPOJ1b, KOPOUAJT MAHIO - MAPAKYNS

VANILA ORANGE | ANEJIbCUH - BAHUI1b
OXWH, ANENbCHOBO - BAHWUJIbHbIM KOPOUAN,MOJTIOYHbIN KAJIMUC,
CJINBKM

TEA

BLACK OOLONG

ASSAM 900 DA HONG PAO

PU - ERH 900 TEGUAN YIN

EARL GREY 900 MILK OOLONG
GREEN GABA ALISHAN
LUNG CHING 900 HERBAL TEA
SENCHA 900 HERBAL COLLECTION
TAIPING HOUKUI 900 CHAMOMILE
JASMINE 900 TIBETAN CHAMOMILE
RED

DIAN HONG 900

LAPSANG SOUCHONG 900

400
400

850 ML
850
850

340
340
340
480
480
540
540
540
420

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

900
900
900
900

900
900
900



